Pineapple Slices Freeze Dried
Natural, Single Ingredient, non-alkalized

RAINFOREST
SUPPLY

PURVEYOR OF FINE SUPERFOODS

Revised
4/2024

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 100 g

Amount Per Serving
Calories

373

Total Fat 0.8g
Saturated Fat 0.36g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg

Sodium 1.95mg

Total Carbohydrate 91g
Dietary Fiber 3.8g
Total Sugars 70.19¢g
Includes Og Added Sugars

Protein 3.3g

% Daily Value *

1%
2%

0%
0%
33%
14%

0%
7%

Calcium 49.9mg
Potassium 1310mg

4%
28%

info@rainforestsupply.com
Rainforestsupply.com
Deerfield Beach, Florida, USA




