

Pineapple Slices Freeze Dried Natural, Single Ingredient, non-alkalized

Revised 4/2024

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 100 g

Amount Per Serving	
Calories	373
	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 0.8g	1%
Saturated Fat 0.36g	2%
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1.95mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 91g	33%
Dietary Fiber 3.8g	14%
Total Sugars 70.19g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 3.3g	7%
Calcium 49.9mg	4%
Potassium 1310mg	28%

info@rainforestsupply.com Rainforestsupply.com Deerfield Beach, Florida, USA

